WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL
WHAT'S ON?
NOVEMBER – DECEMBER 2025

NOVEMBER
Friday 28 November
Christmas Lights Switch-On
Market Square
Sunday 30 November
Children’s Advent Fayre
Corn Exchange Witney

DECEMBER
Tuesday 2 December
Day Time Cinema Presents: Love Actually
Corn Exchange Witney
Wednesday 3 December
Tea Dance
Corn Exchange Witney
Thursday 4 December
Witney Speakers Club
Corn Exchange Witney
Thursday 4 December
Specsavers Coffee Morning
Corn Exchange Witney
Friday 5 December
Mayor’s Carol Service
St Mary’s Church
Saturday 6 December
Pete Billington Quintet – A Christmas Jazz Special
Corn Exchange Witney
Saturday 6 December
Mynt Image Craft Market
Corn Exchange Witney
Wednesday 10 December
Tea Dance
Corn Exchange Witney
Friday 12 December
Quiz Night
Corn Exchange Witney
Wednesday 17 December
Tea Dance
Corn Exchange Witney
Thursday 18 December
Witney Speakers Club
Corn Exchange Witney
Friday 19th – 31st December
Buttercross Theatre Productions Presents: Little Red Riding Hood
Corn Exchange Witney

cornexchangewitney.org.uk
www.witney-tc.gov.uk

